
Landlord Contact Information 
 

Last Name              First Name          Leasing Company           Phone #               E-Mail                                                           Website 

Stone Denise Advanced Housing Mgt 570-389-4524 dstone@bloomufdn.org https://www.ahmrentals.com 

  112 East Main LLC 215-510-0112  http://business.facebook.com/112
EastMainBloomsburg/ 

Andes Brian  570-233-0343 Brian.andes.c29p@statefarm.com  

  A+ Student Housing 570-985-5853 info@APlustStudentHousing.com www.APlusStudentHousing.com 

The Apartment Store  The Apartment Store 570-784-1500 kstauffer@apartmentstore.com www.apartmentstore.com 

A+ Student Housing Bruce Costa MaryAnn Bridges 570-784-3151 info@APlusStudentHousing.com www.APlusStudentHousing.com 

Belfie James  570-854-0430 jbelfie@yahoo.com  
 

Bell Housing  Bell Housing 610-360-8653 bellhousing@outlook.com 
 

 

Besold Merry Tre Mom Properties, LLC 732-672-8367 tremompropertiesllc@yahoo.com  

Camplese Kay and Don Park Place Associates 570-956-7870  http://parkplaceassociates.com 
 

Capita Samantha G2SM Management LLC 570-764-7355 samanthacapita@gmail.com G2smrentals.com 
 

D’Ambrosio Sante BU Luxury Housing 570-764-0696 buluxuryhousing@gmail.com Sunsetholding.com 
 

Daly Mike  609-513-3294   

Davidson Joseph Davidson Leasing Company 570-348-1667 jjdavidson@pplweb.com  

Day Scott  570-579-4560 Scottday22@yahoo.com  

Deal Jack & Betsy  570-594-1952 bdeal@ptd.net Dealcollegerentals.com 

DeMelfi Vince Susquehanna Realty 570-204-3489   

Donofrio Anthony  610-390-2237 Anthony1016@rcn.com  

Dworsak Robert  570-784-7219  Dworsakenterlinehousing.com 

Edmonds Lon EHM Realty 570-594-7874 jskmc@hotmail.com  

Ernst Ben  570-239-3354 Bigdogben1964@yahoo.com  

Ernst Judith  570-784-7844   

Foust Cristian  570-336-6239 ccfoust@live.com  

Gearhart Gloria GG University Rentals 570-356-7033   

Gordner Jewel Gordner Enterprises, LLC 570-204-0031 papainting@verizon.net 
 

 

Griffith Helena The Phillips Building 570-394-1122 helenagriffith@aol.com www.phillipsbuildingbloomsburg.co
m 

Gross  Jeremy JJG Rentals LLC 570-854-3307 Joshua28g@gmail.com http://jgro3100.wixsite.com/jjgrenta
lsllc 

Hansel Lynn Lions Gate Apts. 570-387-5157  Lionsgatehousing.com 

Henrie Guy GDM Associates 570-854-0869 gdmassociatesllc@gmail.com  

Hess Audrey  570-387-6783   

Honeysuckle Apts. Morgan Whitteker Honeysuckle Student Apts. 570-387-0220 honeysuckelmm@greystar.com www.honeysuckleapts.com 

Huff Sally  570-855-6968   
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Landlord Contact Information 
 

Last Name              First Name          Leasing Company           Phone #               E-Mail                                                           Website 
Hummel Dawn and Steve Green Briar Rentals, Inc. 570-784-1293 rentfromgbr@outlook.com Greenbriarrents.com 

JAG Housing  JAG Housing 570-205-2953 jaghousingservice@yahoo.com JAGhousingbloomsburg.com 

Jankowski John Irondale Luxury Housing 570-204-5693 johnpjankowski@gmail.com Irondalehousing.com 

Jay William, Robyn OBR Housing 570-394-1085 info@obrhousing.com Obrhousing.com 

Johnson Dan Oakridge Properties 570-389-1214 djohnson@ptd.net  

King Diane Honeysuckle Student Apts. 570-387-0220 honeysucklelmm@greystar.com www.honeysuckleapts.com 
 

Kline Dale  215-806-1000 dale@qemg.com  

Klingerman Richard  570-389-1626 BloomsburgPA@aol.com  

Knapp Mitch Easy Living Properties 570-317-0258 Fishstick383@hotmail.com Easylivingproperties.net 

Knelly Judith (Mgr.) Bloom U Living 570-359-7070 bloomuliving@gmail.com  

Knight Thomas & Kristen  570-916-2517 
570-279-6900 

thomasknightjr@gmail.com 
 

 

Lafata Joe  570-784-7465   

Landmark Student 
Housing 

 Landmark Student Housing   Landmarkstudenthousing.com 

Leshock Michelle CRBB Student Housing 570-466-6560 mleshock@verizon.net Crbbhousing.com 

Luschas Alvin Luschas, Pursel and Norton 
Real Estate 

570-784-4654 dpln@bloomsburglaw.com  

Lions Gate 
Apartments 

Lynn Hansel Lions Gate Apartments 570-387-5157  Lionsgatehousing.com 

Mank Elizabeth  570-490-2930 Ewm926vmd@gmail.com  

Macdonald John 2M Properties 610-823-8852 John.macdonald@2M-properties.com 2m-properties.com 

McCormick Catherine  570-240-1645 catmccormick@hotmail.com  

McKinney Russ  215-643-3283 russmckin@aol.com  

Monet Kristel Bloom Student Housing LLC 570-380-2866 Monetk5@yahoo.com Bloomstudenthousing.com 

Montesano Brittany Bell Housing 610-360-8653 bellhousing@outlook.com  

Morrow  Mark  570-784-7997   

Morucci Michael Morruci Realty 570-441-1879 mike@moruccirealty.com Moruccirealty.com 

MRK Realty Amy Snyder MRK Realty 570-933-4464 MRKRealty@outlook.com Mrkrealtyinc.com 
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 Paragian Mary Ann  570-752-6195 m.j.stemrich05@yahoo.com  

Peel Terri Bloomsburg School House 215-572-5600 tcpeel@gmail.com www.bloomsburgschoolhouse.com 

Quinn-Doiron Dawn 150 East 9th Street Properties 
LP 

570-387-6200 Dquinn-doiron@yoursmartpartner.com  

Reck Cindy Brookside Acres Investments 570-854-1317 cindyr@brooksideacres.org Brooksideacres.org 

Reichart Craig C-Investments 570-204-6550 Reichart17815@yahoo.com c-investments.com 

Ridgway Mary Ridgway LLC 570-854-1634   

Roberts Arnold  570-594-8371   

Ruotolo Beverly Husky Korners 570-380-2866 huskyhousing@verizon.net  

Sabo  East Street Rentals 570-784-4545   

Scala Marissa 112 East Main LLC 570-441-4990   

Scatena Derek  570-394-7798 Dscat54@yahoo.com  

Sharrow Terry & Lou Ann  570-594-4044 lsharrow@yahoo.com  

Singh Mandeet MVRN Bloomsburg LLC 484-854-0025 303glen@gmail.com www.303glennave.com 

Slotterback Daniel Bloom Properties 570-394-3331 Dan@bloomproperties.net Bloomproperties.net 

Spiwak Teresa & David Spiwak Apartments 570-389-1222 spiwakapts@aol.com  

Spotts Michael  570-590-4708 Mikespotts09@yahoo.com  

Susquehanna Rentals Dale Kline Atlantic States Realty LLC 215-806-1000   

Temple Bob B&S Realty 570-784-7996   

Thomas Abby Mustard Seed Rentals LLC 570-594-6261 Mustard_seed_rentals@live.com  

Whitteker Morgan Honeysuckle Student 
Apartments 

570-387-0220 honeysuckelmm@greystar.com Honeysuckleapts.com 

Wittman John  570-387-5267   

Zarrett Michael & Susan  570-784-3410 mike@townecamera.com  

Zoppetti Matt  570-594-2222   

mailto:m.j.stemrich05@yahoo.com
mailto:tcpeel@gmail.com
http://www.bloomsburgschoolhouse.com/
mailto:Dquinn-doiron@yoursmartpartner.com
mailto:cindyr@brooksideacres.org
mailto:Reichart17815@yahoo.com
mailto:huskyhousing@verizon.net
mailto:Dscat54@yahoo.com
mailto:lsharrow@yahoo.com
mailto:303glen@gmail.com
http://www.303glennave.com/
mailto:Dan@bloomproperties.net
mailto:spiwakapts@aol.com
mailto:Mikespotts09@yahoo.com
mailto:Mustard_seed_rentals@live.com
mailto:honeysuckelmm@greystar.com

